
Oklahoma Systems of Care
CC, FSP, BHA, YC ‐ Contact List

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

A B C D E F G

OSOC Position FIRST LAST EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE ALT. PHONE
Nowata County SOC APD Keli Keener kkeener@glmhc.net 918‐857‐4732

Canadian County Caring for Kids APD Tracie Brady TracieB@red‐rock.com 405‐262‐3209x8813 405‐388‐2089

Mayes County Wraparound & Rogers 
County Wraparound

APD Rob Henson rhenson@glmhc.net 918‐857‐5873

Rogers County Wraparound & Mays County 
Wraparound

APD Rob Henson rhenson@glmhc.net 918‐857‐5873

Lincoln Co. SOC & Pottawatomie County 
SOC 

BHA Darlene Stafford darlenes@red‐rock.com 405‐275‐7100 x2512

Pottawatomie County SOC & Lincoln Co. 
SOC

BHA  vacant      

Woodward County ‐ NW CARE BHA vacant
Wraparound NorthCare BHA vacant 405‐858‐2700 405‐326‐6585

Wraparound Tulsa BHA April Brizendine abrizendine@crsok.org 918‐734‐0693

Wraparound Tulsa BHA Christopher Scott cscott@crsok.org 918‐955‐2387

Wraparound Tulsa BHA LaTonya Sayles lsayles@crsok.org

Carter/Love County/Johnston SOC BHRS Becca Brown bbrown@mhsso.org

Adair County Wraparound CC Kristie Bradley kbradley@peopleinc.org 918‐696‐5536

Bryan County CC Michael Hempsted mhempsted.ysbc@gmail.com 580‐924‐6263

Canadian County Caring for Kids CC Amanda Windell amandaw@red‐rock.com (405) 422-8823 (405) 401-1962

Canadian County Caring for Kids CC VACANT 405‐422‐8821  405‐388‐2133
Canadian County Caring for Kids CC Cynthia  Morris cmorris@red‐rock.com 405‐388‐2133 405‐422‐8820

Canadian County Caring for Kids CC Rusty Hinkle rustyh@red‐rock.com

Carter/Love County/Johnston SOC CC Vince Mayo vmayo@mhsso.org 580‐222‐8937 580‐223‐2537

Carter/Love County/Johnston SOC CC Sharon Frazier pugnatubby1@yahoo.com 580‐371‐1053

Cherokee County WrapAround CC Jami Cunningham jami.cunningham@creoks.org 918‐521‐8798

Chisholm Trail SOC (Garfield) CC vacant
Choctaw Co. Family Alliance & Pushmataha 
Co. SOC

CC Brandi McClellan brandi.mcclellan@oklahomatherapy.com 580‐298‐2830

Choctaw Co. Family Alliance & Pushmataha 
Co. SOC

CC vacant 580‐298‐2830

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC CC William Morris wamorris@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐3833 405‐613‐1115

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC CC VACANT
Comanche County SOC CC Bessie Jasper Bjasper@odmhsas.org 580‐248‐5780

Comanche County SOC CC Janice Watkins janicew@odmhsas.org 580‐248‐5780, x241

Creek Nation – Sapulpa CC Ashleigh Allen ashleigh.allen@creekhealth.org

Creek Nation – Sapulpa CC Erica Campbell erica.campbell@creekhealth.org

CREOKS‐Creek County CC Cassie Roby cassie.roby@creoks.org 918‐695‐4057

CREOKS‐Creek County CC Emily Mobley emily.mobley@creoks.org 918‐497‐8253

CREOKS‐Okfuskee County Coalition for 
Successful Families

CC James Pope james.pope@creoks.org 918‐752‐8238

Grady County SOC CC Sha'Vonna Moore smoore@red‐rock.com 405‐620‐5634

Great Plains SOC CC Jayci Justice jaycij@red‐rock.com 580‐214‐1140 580‐323‐6021

Great Plains SOC‐Beckham/Roger Mills 
Counties

CC Tanya Hiss tanyah@red‐rock.com  580‐515‐1833

Great Plains SOC‐Blaine County CC Seasha Young seashay@red‐rock.com 580‐515‐0514
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Great Plains SOC‐Custer/Washita Counties CC Jade Cope jadec@red‐rock.com 580‐821‐1977

Harper/Circle of Hope CC Judy Zollinger jzollinger@wpyfs.org 405‐334‐0912

Indian Health Care Resource Center of Tulsa CC Hannah Watah hwatah@ihcrc.org 918‐382‐2200

Jackson County SOC CC Coleen Carter swyscolleen@sbcglobal.net 580‐678‐0853

Jackson County SOC CC vacant
Kay County Circle of Care CC Lorraine  O'Neill Soccc1@efcmhc.com 580‐762‐7561  580‐761‐2972 

Kay County Circle of Care CC VACANT 580‐762‐7561  620‐441‐7037

Kay County SOC CC Dondi Rowe dalley_pcsoc@efcmhc.com  580‐761‐7561 x223 580‐761‐7344

LeFlore County SOC CC Linda Lancaster linda.lancaster@oklahomatherapy.com 918‐647‐8457 918‐658‐4788

Lincoln County SOC CC Carolyn  Lawrence carolynl@red‐rock.com 405‐258‐2178 405‐258‐8053
Logan County SOC CC Lorrie Headrick lorrieh@red‐rock.com 405‐496‐9402

Mayes County Wraparound CC DeAnna Shelton dshelton@glmhc.net 918‐373‐1465

Mayes County Wraparound CC Mary Katherine Moulton mmoulton@glmhc.net 918‐373‐0295

McClain County Transitional/OHTI CC Ashley Latimer alatimer@odmhsas.org  405-573-6481 
McCurtain County SOC CC Regina Jewell regina.jewell@oklahomatherapy.com 580‐286‐1092 580‐236‐1165

McCurtain County SOC CC Virginia Allensworth virgina.allensworth@oklahomatherpy.com 580‐286‐5045 580‐372‐3011

McCurtain County SOC CC vacant
McIntosh County SOC CC Megan Bowen meganb@gcbhs.org

Muskogee Wraparound CC Kendall  Spears kspears@gcbhs.org 918‐682‐8407 

Noble County SOC CC Lauren  McCorey swsoc_coor@efcmhc.com  580‐336‐5200  405‐614‐1936 

Nowata County SOC CC Brandy Gardner‐Curtis bgardner@glmhc.net 918‐559‐9220

Okmulgee Co Wrap CC Samantha  Bowman samantha.bowman@creoks.org 918‐830‐1789

Osage Co. SOC CC vacant
Osage Systems of Care CC Cindy Javellas cjavellas@ppshuskies.org 918‐287‐1175 918‐638‐8445
Pawnee Co Wrap CC Patsy Cooper patsy.cooper@creoks.org 405‐996‐0651

Payne County SOC CC Brittni Gaches swsoccc1@efcmhc.com  405‐372‐1250 405‐747‐4766

PayneCounty SOC  CC vacant
Pontotoc County SOC CC Adrian Gold adriangoldsoc@yahoo.com 580‐399‐2935 580‐235‐0210

Pottawatomie Co SOC/Family Foundations 
of  Pott. County

CC Tracy Leitner tracyd@red‐rock.com 405‐275‐7100 x2512 405‐488‐5361

Pushmataha/ Choctaw Counties CC Kimberly Anderson
Rogers County Wraparound CC Barbara Priest bpriest@glmhc.net

Rogers County Wraparound CC Jamie Whorton jaimew@glmhc.net 918‐857‐5827
Rogers County Wraparound  CC Brandy  Peoples bpeoples@glmhc.net 918‐857‐2077
Rogers County Wraparound  CC Christina Conrad cconrad@glmhc.net 918‐857‐2077

Seminole County SOC CC Alicia Crew aliciacrewsoc@aol.com 580‐310‐8088

Sequoyah County CC Amy Edwards Aedwards@peopleinc.org 918‐774‐7566
Sequoyah County  CC Amy Edwards AEdwards@peopleinc.org 918‐775‐7787 x 2335     918‐774‐7566

Texas County ‐ R.E.A.C.H. CC Melissa Anderson manderson@wpyfs.org 580‐228‐2117 x3

Tri‐County Wraparound CC Keli Keener kkeener@glmhc.net 918‐857‐4732

Tri‐County Wraparound CC Paige Barker pbarker@glmhc.net

Wagoner Co Wrap CC Jacqueline Long jacqueline.long@creoks.org 918‐237‐2537
Woodward CC Alyssa Owens abowens85@rangers.nwosu.edu 580‐254‐5233

Woodward County ‐ NW CARE CC Alyssa  Devine adevine@wpyfs.org 580‐254‐5322 580‐   ‐
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Wraparound NorthCare CC Alisha Blackwell alishab@northcare.com 405‐858‐2700 x2534 405‐886‐0527

Wraparound NorthCare CC vacant 870‐818‐4818 870‐818‐4818

Wraparound NorthCare CC Christine  Cao Christine.cao@northcare.com 405‐823‐5171

Wraparound NorthCare CC Farren Radke farren.radke@northcare.com 214‐415‐7473

Wraparound NorthCare CC Stephanie Munoz stephanie.munoz@northcare.com

Wraparound NorthCare CC vacant
Wraparound NorthCare ‐ OKC Latino 
Agency

CC Carlos Jimenez carlosj@northcare.com

Wraparound Red Rock CC Marriah Gresham marriahg@red‐rock.com 405‐501‐3267 

Wraparound Red Rock CC Stephany Ferreria stephanf@red‐rock.com 405‐501‐2189

Wraparound Tulsa CC Elizabeth Greene egreene@crsok.org 918‐948‐4040

Wraparound Tulsa CC Jolaine Smith jrsmith@crsok.org 918‐853‐2857

Wraparound Tulsa CC Lydia Dross oknhclc@gmail.com  918‐852‐4578

Wraparound Tulsa CC Melissa Bibbo mhatfield@crsok.org 918‐948‐5060

Wraparound Tulsa CC Meredith Reeve mreeve@crsok.org 918‐813‐3963

Wraparound Tulsa CC Shakendra Leathers Leather‐sleathers@crsok.org 918‐492‐2554

Wraparound Tulsa CC Sue Heustis sheustis@crsok.org 918‐852‐4576

Wraparound Tulsa CC Susan Sifran ssifran@crsok.org 918‐852‐4575

Wraparound Tulsa CC Tina Royster troyster@crsok.org 918‐812‐4134

Wraparound Tulsa CC VACANT
Great Plains SOC ‐ Beckham County/Roger 
Mills

CC  Rosanna Oppel rosannao@red‐rock.com  580-515-0516 

Hope CSI CC ‐ transition facilitator Amber Cooper ajcooper@hopecsi.org (405) 795‐5821
Hope CSI CC ‐ transition facilitator Delia  Vargas advargas@hopecsi.org (405) 795‐5865
Oklahoma Healthy Transitions Initiative, 
Tulsa CC ‐ transition facilitator Ashley Walker awalker@yst.org

Oklahoma Healthy Transitions Initiative, 
Tulsa CC ‐ transition facilitator Sara  Cullinan scullinan@yst.org

Great Plains SOC CC/Lead Wrap Spec. Jennifer Lemay JennifeL@red‐rock.com 580‐214‐0400 580‐323‐6021

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC CC‐transition Ryan Bowman jrbowman@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐6479 405‐761‐3597

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC CC‐transition vacant
Wagoner Co Wrap CC‐transition Cindy Martin cindy.martin@creoks.org 918‐729‐9542

Ottawa County OLDR Comm. Sup Prov. Leasa Nichols lnichols@glmhc.net

Adair County Wraparound FSP Rhea Terrapin rterrapin@peopleinc.org 918‐696‐5536

Canadian County Caring for Kids FSP Kim Brinson kimb@red‐rock.com 405‐388‐1230

Canadian County Caring for Kids FSP Sarah Michael sarahm@red‐rock.com 405‐388‐8165

Canadian County Caring for Kids FSP Tilly  Pinto tillyp@red‐rock.com  405‐401‐4769

Canadian County Caring for Kids FSP VACANT 405‐262‐3209

Carter/Love County/ FSP Janie  Chatham jchatham@mhsso.org 580‐223‐2537
Cherokee County WrapAround FSP Peggy Bennett peggy.bennett@creoks.org 918‐822‐4810

Chisholm Trail SOC (Garfield) FSP Becky Coffey bcoffey@odmhsas.org 580‐231‐7433

Choctaw Co. Family Alliance & McCurtain 
Co. SOC

FSP Karen  Hunt karen.hunt@oklahomatherapy.com 580‐286‐5045 580‐212‐0459

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC FSP Melinda Anthony msanthony@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐6482 405‐613‐0630

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC FSP Crystal Lane cdlane@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐6483 405‐623‐1750

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC FSP Stella  Perry Sperry@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐6485 405‐761‐3582
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Comanche County SOC FSP Stephen Jester sjester@odmshas.org

Creek Nation – Sapulpa FSP Robin Hudson robin.husdon@creekhealth.org 

CREOKS‐Creek County FSP Kelley Abney kelley.abney@creoks.org 918‐625‐5652

CREOKS‐Okfuskee County Coalition for 
Successful Families

FSP Deaundra Magness deaundra.magness@creoks.org 918‐623‐6537

CREOKS‐Okmulgee County SOC FSP Mindy Littlefield mindy.littlefield@creoks.org 918‐378‐5632

Grady County SOC FSP Jennifer  Smith jsmith@red‐rock.com 405‐222‐0622 xt 2612 405‐618‐8924

Great Plains SOC‐Beckham/Roger Mills 
Counties

FSP Amy Estes amye@red‐rock.com 580‐790‐0995 580‐225‐5136

Great Plains SOC‐Beckham/Roger Mills 
Counties

FSP VACANT 580‐799‐0976

Great Plains SOC‐Blaine County FSP Melody Mahoney melodym@red‐rock.com 580-791-2471

Great Plains SOC‐Custer/Washita Counties FSP Amy  Sparks amys@red‐rock.com 580‐515‐0515

Great Plains SOC‐Custer/Washita Counties FSP Bridget Puente bridgetp@red‐rock.com 580‐331‐8738

Harper/Circle of Hope FSP Shanna Clark sclark@wpyfs.org 620‐562‐0899

Indian Health Care Resource Center of Tulsa FSP Debbie Hill dhill@ihcrc.org 918‐382‐2210

Johnston SOC FSP Margo  Wagner mwagner@mhsso.org 580‐371‐8188 580‐371‐0011
Kay County Circle of Care FSP Sue Vassar socffs2@efcmhc.com 580‐761‐7561 580‐761‐4003

Kay County Circle of Care FSP Tammy Hodges socffs1@efcmhc.com 580‐762‐7561 x226 580‐763‐7187

Latino Plenitud ‐ Oklahoma County FSP Rocio  Amaya rocioamaya@latinoagencyokc.org (405) 236‐0701 

LeFlore County SOC FSP Pamela Doyle pamela.doyle@oklahomatherapy.com  918‐647‐8457 479‐806‐7812

LeFlore County SOC FSP Renata Goolsby renata.goolsby@oklahomatherapy.com 918‐647‐8457 918‐649‐7999

Lincoln County SOC FSP Randi  Spinazzola randis@red‐rock.com 405‐258‐2178 405‐258‐8367

Logan County SOC FSP Susan Groom susang@red‐rock.com  405-496-5695 

Mayes County Wraparound FSP Casey  Rhodes crhodes@glmhc.net 918‐373‐1259

McIntosh County SOC FSP Cathy Crosby cathy.crosby@gcbhs 918‐682‐8407  918‐310‐0020

Muskogee County SOC FSP Mary Hicks mhicks@gcbhs.org 918‐682‐8407 

Noble County SOC FSP Camille Hearon p_soc2@efcmhc.com 580‐336‐5200 405‐742‐7002

Nowata County SOC FSP Falena Brown fbrown@glmhc.net 918‐559‐9006

Osage Co. SOC FSP vacant
Osage County SOC FSP Michelle Miller pwh_soc2@att.net (918) 287‐1175 

Pawnee Co Wrap FSP Christie  Factor christie.factor@creoks.org 405‐589‐1932

Payne County SOC  FSP Paulla  Alford swsoc3@efcmhc.com 405‐372‐1250 405‐747‐6503

Pontotoc County SOC FSP Rebecca 580‐235‐0210

Pontotoc County SOC FSP Stacie  Brockhoff stacelynn82@yahoo.com 580‐235‐0210

Pottawatomie Co SOC/Family Foundations 
of  Pott. County

FSP Darlene Stafford darlenes@red‐rock.com 405‐275‐7100, x2513 405‐488‐5362

Pushmataha County SOC FSP Mary Frazier mary.frazier@oklahomatherapy.com 580‐271‐0791

Rogers County Wraparound FSP Stacy O'Brien sobrien@glmhc.net 918‐857‐0914

Seminole County SOC FSP Katie  Arnold katie.s.arnold@gmail.com 405‐584‐0223

Sequoyah County  FSP Shelley  Brown srbrown@peopleinc.org 918‐775‐7787 x2334 918‐774‐6095

Texas County ‐ R.E.A.C.H. FSP Maria Reyes mreyes@wpyfs.org 580‐338‐2117 x2

Tri‐County Wraparound FSP Waunetta  Martinez wmartinez@glmhc.net (918) 533‐2806
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Tulsa FSP Donna Martin  ddmartin@crsok.org
918‐948‐4010

Wagoner Co Wrap FSP Angelina  Hayes angelina.hayes@creoks.org 918‐729‐9546

Washington County SOC FSP vacant
Woodward County ‐ NW CARE FSP Nikole  Bellows nbellows@wpyfs.org 580‐254‐5322 580‐571‐2078

Wraparound NorthCare FSP Dana  Howell dana.howell@northcare.com

Wraparound NorthCare FSP Fabienne Bogle fabienne.bogle@northcare.com 405‐740‐1684

Wraparound NorthCare FSP Joelle Sanders joelle.sanders@northcare.com 405‐204‐9908

Wraparound NorthCare FSP Lakesha Zeigler lakesha.zeigler@northcare.com

Wraparound NorthCare ‐ DHS FSP Lily  Macias lilym@northcare.com 405‐201‐9173

Wraparound NorthCare ‐ DHS FSP Michelle Butts michelleb@northcare.com

Wraparound Red Rock FSP vacant 405‐425‐0345

Wraparound Red Rock FSP Vickey Aubrey vickeya@red‐rock.com 405‐425‐0338

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Rhonda Barnes rbarnes@crsok.org 918‐853‐2869 918‐492‐2554

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Pat Avery pavery@crsok.org 918‐853‐2854 918‐855‐6477

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Ruth Archer rarcher@crsok.org 918‐853‐2860 918‐946‐9246

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Carl Powell cpowell@crsok.org 918‐813‐3969

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Cheyenne Sorrell csorrell@crsok.org

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Pam Funsch pgray@crsok.org 918‐853‐2856

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Tonya Dochstader tdochstade@crsok.org

Wraparound Tulsa FSP Treva Hall thall@crsok.org 918‐813‐3968

Youth Services of Bryan County Inc FSP vacant 580‐924‐6263
Wraparound NorthCare ‐ OKC Latino 
Agency

FSP  Stephany Ferriera sferreir@latinoagencyokc.org 405‐236‐0701 405‐413‐8580

Kay County Circle of Care FSP/CC vacant
Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC FSP‐transition Kelli Freeman kjfreeman@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐6486 405‐623‐1751

Jackson County SOC Indep Living Spec. Susan Hannah swyssusan@sbcglobal.net

IHCRC ‐ Strengthening Our Native Youth 
(SONY)

Project Coordinator Michael Bargas, J.D. mbargas@ihcrc.org 918‐383‐2207

Creek Nation – Sapulpa Social Mk/TA Lindsey Harry lindsey.harry@creekhealth.org

Tri‐County Wraparound Therapist Dixie  Kime dkime@glmhc.net 918‐533‐2737

Cherokee County  Transition Coordinator Crystal  Stephens crystal.stephens@creoks.org 918-729-9648

Muskogee County SOC Transitions Facilitator  Nancy Falcon nfalcon@gcbhs.org

Cleveland County Family Frontier SOC Transitions PD Joanna Schmidt jlschmidt@odmhsas.org 405‐573‐3903 405‐613‐1119

Wraparound NorthCare WA Supervisor Jeremy Lindenau lindenau@crsok.org 405‐858‐2726 405‐204‐8140

IHCRC ‐ Strengthening Our Native Youth 
(SONY)

Youth Activity Specialist Jiles Pourier, B.A. jpourier@ihcrc.org 918‐382‐2200

Creek Nation – Sapulpa Youth Coord. Jessica Searchris jessica.searchris@creekhealth.org
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